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2015 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016
12 / 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 / 31

P/Grp. - ACCESSORIES
00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0ACC/COFFEEMA

KER/ITAL
Intalian Coffee Maker

1,796513 2,309 1,796 2,565 1,539 1,283 3,848 257 0 01,026 1,026ACS/BLENDER Professional Blender 5 Speed

2,3972,397 3,595 2,097 5,093 5,992 4,194 3,595 0 0 02,996 4,194ACS/ESPRESSO Espresso Machine

2,0830 1,136 2,272 1,325 2,272 947 1,704 0 0 02,462 189ACS/FILTER-CO
FFEE

Filter Coffee Maker

8,7000 1,450 4,060 1,740 870 3,770 2,030 1,450 0 01,160 1,740ACS/MEAT-SLIC
ER

Commercial Meat Slicer

1,6203,780 1,215 2,430 2,160 945 1,755 3,240 0 0 0810 2,700ACS/MIXER Professional Mixer 3 Speed

1,4630 2,090 1,463 1,672 3,135 1,672 1,881 209 0 01,672 0ACS/TOASTER Polished Steel 4 Slice Toaster

18,058ACCESSORIES Accessories 6,690 11,795 14,118 14,556 14,753 13,621 16,298 1,916 0 010,126 9,850
 

P/Grp. - BESPOKE
00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0BS/ARIZONA/BO

M
Arizona Kitchen

00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0BS/NEW-ENGLA
ND/BOM

New England Kitchen

0BESPOKE Bespoke Kitchens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0
 

P/Grp. - Built-In
9006,600 1,800 0 1,800 600 0 1,500 -300 0 01,200 1,500ABBuiltIn/15/0/2 AB Built-In Cookers 

Single-Oven/300mm/White
4,8003,600 900 2,700 1,500 4,500 300 900 3,000 0 0900 1,200ABBuiltIn/15/1/2 AB Built-In Cookers 

Single-Oven/600mm/White
2,7000 3,300 3,000 3,300 3,000 1,500 2,400 0 0 03,600 1,800ABBuiltIn/15/20/2 AB Built-In Cookers 

Single-Oven/500mm/White
3004,800 1,500 0 3,300 600 2,400 1,800 0 0 02,400 1,800ABBuiltIn/15/21/2 AB Built-In Cookers 

Single-Oven/550mm/White
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6001,200 2,400 3,600 1,200 6,300 1,500 1,800 0 0 02,400 600ABBuiltIn/16/0/2 AB Built-In Cookers 
Double-Oven/300mm/White

2,7000 600 300 2,100 1,200 1,500 1,200 600 0 03,300 1,800ABBuiltIn/16/1/2 AB Built-In Cookers 
Double-Oven/600mm/White

2,7000 3,000 1,200 1,200 5,400 900 1,200 0 0 03,300 4,800ABBuiltIn/16/20/2 AB Built-In Cookers 
Double-Oven/500mm/White

03,600 1,800 1,800 600 3,300 2,400 0 1,500 0 02,100 1,500ABBuiltIn/16/21/2 AB Built-In Cookers 
Double-Oven/550mm/White

14,699Built-In Built-In 19,799 15,299 12,599 14,999 24,898 10,499 10,799 4,800 0 019,199 14,999
 

P/Grp. - CABINETS
3,5400 3,540 5,664 2,832 3,776 3,068 2,360 472 0 04,484 2,360CA/BASE/DBL/B

EECH
Beech Base Double Cabinet 
H58cm

1,8211,040 2,341 1,561 1,040 1,821 3,121 1,561 780 0 02,601 260CA/BASE/DBL/O
AK

Oak Base Double Cabinet 
H58cm

3261,958 1,632 653 653 653 490 490 0 0 0490 1,142CA/BASE/SNG/B
EECH

Beech Base Single Cabinet 
H58cm

3,1821,414 1,061 1,591 1,414 0 2,122 354 530 0 0530 1,061CA/BASE/SNG/O
AK

Oak Base Single Cabinet 
H58cm

384576 1,537 192 576 2,689 961 0 0 0 0961 384CA/WALL/H70/B
EECH

Beech Wall Cabinet H70cm

1,6731,673 2,091 2,091 2,509 1,046 1,464 418 0 0 03,137 418CA/WALL/H70/O
AK

Oak Wall Cabinet H70cm

2,8072,591 1,080 1,511 1,295 1,295 1,080 3,023 1,080 0 02,375 2,375CA/WALL/H92/B
EECH

Beech Wall Cabinet H92cm

1,4071,407 1,407 3,049 0 938 938 2,345 0 0 00 3,283CA/WALL/H92/O
AK

Oak Wall Cabinet H92cm

15,140CABINETS Cabinets 10,660 14,688 16,312 10,321 12,218 13,242 10,550 2,862 0 014,577 11,284
 

P/Grp. - Cooker Hoods
240450 270 300 360 240 90 60 150 0 030 0ABCookHoods/22/

2
AB Cooker Hoods 
Chimney/White

300 150 210 0 120 90 270 120 0 00 120ABCookHoods/23/
2

AB Cooker Hoods 
Standard/White
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270Cooker Hoods Cooker Hoods 450 420 510 360 360 180 330 270 0 030 120
 

P/Grp. - COOKING
00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0COOK/MICROW

AVE/INDUST
Industrial Microwave

0COOKING Cookers - Ovens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0
 

P/Grp. - DOORS
35141 422 211 141 563 387 176 70 0 0282 422DOOR/BASE/50X

58/BEEC
Beech Base Door 50cm X 
58cm

8641,632 480 864 432 336 720 192 0 0 0240 288DOOR/BASE/50X
58/OAK

Oak Base Door 50cm X 58cm

378708 236 236 47 661 236 850 94 0 0519 184DOOR/WALL/50
X70/BEEC

Beech Wall Door 50cm X 
70cm

5250 708 66 197 328 262 459 0 0 0656 0DOOR/WALL/50
X70/OAK

Oak Wall Door 50cm X 70cm

4380 438 328 766 438 219 492 109 0 0876 657DOOR/WALL/50
X92/BEEC

Beech Wall Door 50cm X 
92cm

1,035591 736 296 591 1,404 1,257 148 0 0 0222 296DOOR/WALL/50
X92/OAK

Oak Wall Door 50cm X 92cm

3,274DOORS Doors 3,072 3,020 2,001 2,174 3,730 3,081 2,317 274 0 02,794 1,847
 

P/Grp. - FITTINGS
317 24 19 12 29 10 10 10 0 00 5FT/HANDLE/128/

BRUSH
Brushed Steel Handle 128mm

24 2 17 29 0 8 23 0 0 012 19FT/KNOB/25/ST
AINLESS

Stainless Steel Knob 25mm

37 11 5 7 10 5 0 3 0 03 0FT/KNOB/25/WO
OD

Wooden Knob 25mm

36FITTINGS Fittings 18 36 42 47 39 23 33 13 0 015 24
 

P/Grp. - FLATPACK
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00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0FL/KITCHENET
TE-PACK

Standards kitchen pack for 
Kitchenette

00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0FL/LARGE-KITC
HEN-PK

Standard kitchen pack for 
larger kitchens

00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0FL/SMALL-KITC
HEN-PK

Standard kitchen pack for 
small kitchen

00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0FL/STANDARD-
KITCH-PK

Standard kitchen pack for 
average sized kitchens

0FLATPACK Standard size flat-pack kitchen packs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0
 

P/Grp. - FS Electric
6401,440 640 960 1,440 960 2,880 1,120 0 0 0960 480ABFSE/12/0/2 AB Freestanding Electric 

2-Ring/300mm/White
960960 2,080 320 800 1,440 480 1,920 1,440 0 0480 0ABFSE/12/1/2 AB Freestanding Electric 

2-Ring/600mm/White
04,480 1,600 480 480 1,440 1,120 1,600 0 0 02,400 960ABFSE/12/20/2 AB Freestanding Electric 

2-Ring/500mm/White
8001,440 4,480 1,440 0 800 1,600 800 0 0 01,920 480ABFSE/12/21/2 AB Freestanding Electric 

2-Ring/550mm/White
1,440960 960 800 0 1,600 160 960 0 0 01,440 0ABFSE/13/0/2 AB Freestanding Electric 

3-Ring/300mm/White
03,840 2,400 800 640 480 480 2,720 160 0 0800 2,720ABFSE/13/1/2 AB Freestanding Electric 

3-Ring/600mm/White
3200 1,120 800 160 800 3,680 0 160 0 01,440 480ABFSE/13/20/2 AB Freestanding Electric 

3-Ring/500mm/White
0480 0 1,440 1,280 800 2,080 800 0 0 01,120 0ABFSE/13/21/2 AB Freestanding Electric 

3-Ring/550mm/White
3,8402,400 3,200 2,560 1,600 1,280 480 960 0 0 02,080 2,240ABFSE/14/0/2 AB Freestanding Electric 

5-Ring/300mm/White
2,240800 640 1,440 160 960 0 1,440 0 0 00 2,240ABFSE/14/1/2 AB Freestanding Electric 

5-Ring/600mm/White
8003,200 3,040 1,440 960 640 480 3,040 160 0 0960 160ABFSE/14/20/2 AB Freestanding Electric 

5-Ring/500mm/White
01,440 0 640 800 2,080 1,920 800 0 0 01,440 1,600ABFSE/14/21/2 AB Freestanding Electric 

5-Ring/550mm/White
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11,040FS Electric Freestanding Electric 21,440 20,160 13,120 8,320 13,280 15,360 16,160 1,920 0 015,040 11,360
 

P/Grp. - FS Gas
01,050 900 450 1,050 1,650 1,800 1,350 0 0 0600 900ABFSG/12/0/2 AB Freestanding Gas 

2-Ring/300mm/White
01,800 2,700 1,050 1,200 2,250 1,350 1,200 750 0 0750 3,150ABFSG/12/1/2 AB Freestanding Gas 

2-Ring/600mm/White
1,800150 1,650 0 1,800 1,050 300 900 0 0 0750 1,800ABFSG/12/20/2 AB Freestanding Gas 

2-Ring/500mm/White
4503,750 1,350 1,200 1,200 1,350 3,150 600 750 0 01,800 600ABFSG/12/21/2 AB Freestanding Gas 

2-Ring/550mm/White
1,0500 1,350 3,150 300 1,200 1,200 2,100 150 0 0150 300ABFSG/13/0/2 AB Freestanding Gas 

3-Ring/300mm/White
2,4001,500 450 2,850 0 300 2,250 1,500 0 0 01,500 600ABFSG/13/1/2 AB Freestanding Gas 

3-Ring/600mm/White
0150 1,950 600 600 0 900 0 450 0 00 1,050ABFSG/13/20/2 AB Freestanding Gas 

3-Ring/500mm/White
6001,950 150 0 1,200 1,050 1,500 300 750 0 01,800 150ABFSG/13/21/2 AB Freestanding Gas 

3-Ring/550mm/White
1,0501,650 300 750 1,050 300 1,050 150 300 0 0600 1,950ABFSG/14/0/2 AB Freestanding Gas 

5-Ring/300mm/White
600150 2,400 1,650 900 750 1,950 0 0 0 0150 450ABFSG/14/1/2 AB Freestanding Gas 

5-Ring/600mm/White
450900 0 600 2,550 900 1,050 1,650 0 0 0150 900ABFSG/14/20/2 AB Freestanding Gas 

5-Ring/500mm/White
01,500 1,650 2,700 600 750 600 1,200 0 0 0900 900ABFSG/14/21/2 AB Freestanding Gas 

5-Ring/550mm/White
8,400FS Gas Freestanding Gas 14,550 14,850 15,000 12,450 11,550 17,100 10,950 3,150 0 09,150 12,750

 

P/Grp. - IRONMONGERY
1090 109 61 61 145 36 24 0 0 0133 0IR/HINGE Hinge

099 17 55 22 88 28 88 6 0 072 33IR/NAIL/OVAL/2
5mm

Nails Oval 25mm
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5164 55 18 32 60 74 41 0 0 09 32IR/NAIL/ROUND
/2x40

Nails Round Wire 2mm x 
40mm

4829 43 77 67 0 29 29 0 0 05 19IR/SCREW/4x10 Screws wood 4mm x 10mm

31128 67 49 61 6 37 85 0 0 037 37IR/SCREW/4x20 Screws wood 4mm x 20mm

238IRONMONGERY Ironmongery 320 291 260 243 299 203 268 6 0 0255 121
 

P/Grp. - LINOLEUM
30,6003,060 24,480 0 26,010 26,010 6,120 19,890 7,650 0 010,710 26,010LNO/LINOLEUM Linoleum

30,600LINOLEUM Linoleum 3,060 24,480 0 26,010 26,010 6,120 19,890 7,650 0 010,710 26,010
 

P/Grp. - PAINT
14086 162 43 11 97 22 0 0 0 00 65PAINT/BEIGE/G

LOSS
Paint gloss  beige

860 54 0 108 54 76 54 97 0 022 140PAINT/BEIGE/M
ATT

Paint beige Matt

15197 130 227 22 173 216 97 22 0 065 86PAINT/WHITE/G
LOSS

Paint White Gloss

238356 205 65 108 324 97 32 76 0 0130 173PAINT/WHITE/M
ATT

Paint White Matt

616PAINT Paint 540 551 335 248 648 410 184 194 0 0216 464
 

P/Grp. - PANELS
14729 132 118 176 279 162 265 74 0 0176 118PA/SHELF/DBL/4

5X96
Shelf Dblw 45cm X 96cm

962 27 116 107 0 71 45 0 0 045 0PA/SHELF/SNG/4
5X57

Shelf  Single 45cm X 57cm

325163 228 98 488 195 130 65 0 0 0358 163PANEL/BASE/DB
L/51X96

Base Panel Dbl 51cm X 96cm

19866 132 176 198 285 0 110 0 0 044 22PANEL/BASE/SN
G/51X51

Base Panel Single 51cm X 
51cm
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19465 366 172 65 172 108 43 108 0 022 65PANEL/SIDE/51
X60

Side Panel  for base unit 
w51cm X h60cm

101101 253 76 76 177 228 228 0 0 0329 228PANEL/WALL/51
X70

Wall Panel  w51cm X h70cm

310340 31 464 62 248 557 279 0 0 0402 433PANEL/WALL/51
X92

Wall Panel w51cm X h92cm

1,283PANELS Wood Panels 826 1,169 1,219 1,171 1,357 1,255 1,033 181 0 01,375 1,028
 

P/Grp. - PLUMBING
1,5792,870 4,727 1,754 1,228 526 2,280 0 702 0 01,403 1,561PM/SINK/DOUB

LE/WHITE
Double sink unit white enamel

1,0808,775 2,012 675 270 1,485 1,080 0 405 0 02,160 1,350PM/SINK/SINGL
E/WHITE

Single sink unit white enamel

11375 413 601 38 150 263 563 0 0 00 113PM/TAP/DUAL/C
HROME

Dual Control Mixer Tap 
Chrome

031 328 371 155 93 371 62 0 0 0217 0PM/TAP/DUAL/
WHITE

Dual Control Mixer Tap 
White

468104 208 312 573 0 260 521 0 0 0364 260PM/TAP/SINGLE
/CHROME

Single Lever Mixer Tap 
Chrome

224314 359 628 269 583 135 0 0 0 0135 45PM/TAP/SINGLE
/WHITE

Single Lever Mixer Tap White

3,464PLUMBING Plumbing Items 12,169 8,047 4,342 2,532 2,838 4,389 1,146 1,107 0 04,279 3,329
 

P/Grp. - RangeStyle
07,800 10,800 7,200 11,400 9,000 1,200 4,800 0 0 07,200 4,200ABRS/12/0/2 AB RangeStyle 

2-Ring/300mm/White
1,2003,600 5,400 2,400 2,400 3,600 1,200 2,400 1,200 0 01,200 4,800ABRS/12/1/2 AB RangeStyle 

2-Ring/600mm/White
3,0004,200 6,000 0 0 6,600 2,400 4,200 0 0 05,400 600ABRS/12/20/2 AB RangeStyle 

2-Ring/500mm/White
4,2000 6,600 1,800 3,600 1,200 9,600 3,000 3,000 0 0600 1,200ABRS/12/21/2 AB RangeStyle 

2-Ring/550mm/White
5,4005,400 3,600 4,800 2,400 1,800 5,400 4,200 0 0 06,000 0ABRS/13/0/2 AB RangeStyle 

3-Ring/300mm/White
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10,2004,800 3,600 1,200 4,800 6,600 2,400 4,800 0 0 03,600 5,400ABRS/13/1/2 AB RangeStyle 
3-Ring/600mm/White

4,8000 6,000 5,400 2,400 2,400 7,800 3,600 3,000 0 04,200 10,200ABRS/13/20/2 AB RangeStyle 
3-Ring/500mm/White

1,8002,400 4,200 0 4,800 1,200 2,400 4,200 3,000 0 04,200 4,800ABRS/13/21/2 AB RangeStyle 
3-Ring/550mm/White

4,2001,800 12,600 6,000 7,200 9,000 1,200 1,200 600 0 03,000 1,800ABRS/14/0/2 AB RangeStyle 
5-Ring/300mm/White

3,0000 0 4,200 3,600 0 6,000 1,200 600 0 03,600 3,000ABRS/14/1/2 AB RangeStyle 
5-Ring/600mm/White

5,400600 1,800 0 3,000 600 2,400 1,800 3,000 0 00 2,400ABRS/14/20/2 AB RangeStyle 
5-Ring/500mm/White

7,8000 4,200 600 600 3,000 0 6,000 0 0 01,800 4,800ABRS/14/21/2 AB RangeStyle 
5-Ring/550mm/White

51,000RangeStyle RangeStyle 30,600 64,800 33,600 46,200 45,000 42,000 41,400 14,400 0 040,800 43,200
 

P/Grp. - SUMMER LINES
275275 550 165 0 605 165 385 0 0 00 165SUM/BENCHFRI

DGE/BEER
Bench Top Beer Fridge

7000 1,050 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0350 350SUM/HIPOWERB
BQ/GAS

High Powered gas BBQ

400800 1,500 600 0 600 0 200 0 0 00 0SUM/ICECREAM
MAKER/DELUX
E

Deluxe Icecream Maker

1,375SUMMER LINES Indoor and outdoor seasonal 
equipment

1,075 3,100 765 700 1,205 165 585 0 0 0350 515
 

P/Grp. - TILE
480420 900 780 420 960 1,080 780 360 0 02,340 600TILE/BEIGE/10X

10
Tiles Beige 10cm x 10cm

600720 960 660 540 900 1,140 180 0 0 0240 1,140TILE/COL/10x10 Tiles Coloured 10cm x 10cm

8400 1,320 1,320 780 300 1,440 240 300 0 0720 480TILE/GREY/10X
10

Tiles Grey 10cm x 10cm

165495 1,375 495 275 1,100 1,430 495 0 0 0935 1,210TILE/WHT/10x10 Tiles White 10cm x 10cm
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594486 810 1,188 594 378 810 648 0 0 01,026 594TILE/WHT/20X2
0

Tiles White 20cm x 20cm

2,679TILE Tiles 2,121 5,365 4,443 2,609 3,638 5,900 2,343 660 0 05,261 4,024
 

P/Grp. - WORKTOPS
330270 120 0 120 120 180 120 0 0 00 210WT/BEIGE/LAM/

120
Speckle Beige Laminated 
Wtop 120 cm length

140220 280 220 0 260 160 20 40 0 0140 40WT/BEIGE/LAM/
60

Speckle Beige Laminated 
Wtop 60cm Length

180210 420 330 0 210 270 510 0 0 0150 240WT/GREY/LAM/
120

Marble Grey Laminated 
Worktop 120cm Length

200 200 80 260 100 120 20 0 0 0140 60WT/GREY/LAM/
60

Marble Grey Laminated 
Worktop 60cm Length

22464 224 192 96 288 160 352 0 0 0416 288WT/WHITE/LAM
/120

White Laminated Worktop 
120cm Length

0308 396 132 154 66 506 88 44 0 00 132WT/WHITE/LAM
/60

White Laminated Worktop 
60cm Length

894WORKTOPS Worktops Finished 1,072 1,640 954 630 1,044 1,396 1,110 84 0 0846 970
 

P/Grp. - WWRE
2,6487,504 3,090 4,855 2,207 2,648 3,311 2,207 0 0 01,324 1,986WW/DISHWASH

ER/600
Dishwasher full size

4,1003,280 2,665 2,050 205 1,230 2,050 1,640 0 0 02,665 2,870WW/DISWASHE
R/SLIM

Dishwasher slimline

2,3100 5,610 4,455 5,115 4,620 2,475 2,475 825 0 05,280 1,155WW/FRIGDE/265
/RET

Fridge Freezer Retro 265 Litre

4,4886,545 4,114 7,106 2,618 3,366 1,683 2,431 0 0 04,488 8,228WW/FRIGDE/289
/WHT

Fridge Freezer White 289 Litre

16,47012,810 3,660 2,440 6,710 9,150 7,930 4,270 0 0 07,930 2,745WW/WASH/1600 Washing Machine 1600 spin

6,851761 11,799 7,612 2,664 11,799 3,045 10,276 1,903 0 09,896 6,090WW/WASHDRY/
1200

Washer Dryer 1200 spin

1,5007,250 2,750 1,000 1,500 1,500 2,250 3,000 0 0 04,750 750WW/WASHER/12
00

Washing Machine 1200 spin
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7015,959 2,804 10,515 3,155 4,907 1,402 3,505 701 0 03,155 4,907WW/WASHERD
RY/1600

Washer Dryer 1600 spin

39,068WWRE Whiteware 44,109 36,491 40,033 24,174 39,220 24,145 29,804 3,429 0 039,487 28,731
 

2015 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016
12 / 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 / 31

172,570 226,202 174,510 170,625 0042,915165,199159,090202,087167,743159,652202,134

Customer A/C - BET001, BIR001, BIR002, BIR003, BIR004, BIR005, BIR006, BIR007, BIR008, BIR009, BIR0101
P/ Grp:             - All
Stock Item        - All
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